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Campeonato de Baleares de Verano INF-JUN-ABS 2025
Piscinas son Hugo - Palma, 5 - 6/7/2025

Prueba 146 Fem., 50m Espalda Abs.
06/07/2025 Resultados
Puntos: FINA 2022

Clasificación AN Tiempo Pts

Infantil Femenino

1. JUAN GARCIA Sofia Maria 11 C.N. Portus 32.00 599
2. BESALDUCH ALVAREZ Olimpia 10 Cn.Palma De Mallorca 32.94 549
3. CANET PONS Malena 11 C.N. Inca 33.58 518
4. LLOMPART PORTAS Azahara 10 Cn.Palma De Mallorca 34.12 494
5. GARCIA PROHENS Martina 10 Cn.Palma De Mallorca 34.29 487
6. WONG PADILLA Aroa 11 C.N. Eivissa 34.67 471
7. MORAGUES CARDELL Aina 11 C.N.Llucmajor 34.72 469
8. BERGAS COMAS Isabel 10 C.N. La Salle-Palma 35.27 447
9. ALVARIÑO TOMÁS Paula 11 C.N. Felanitx 35.83 426

10. GINARD RIGO Maria 10 C.N. Voltor Balear 36.06 418
11. MAS GARI Aina 11 C.N.Llucmajor 36.67 398
12. ROSSELLO BRUGAROLAS Ariadna 11 Cn.Palma De Mallorca 36.99 388
13. SANAM SOUZA Malena Bediang 10 C.N. Eivissa 37.03 386
14. BACHVAROVA BANOVSKI Eva 11 A. Master Baleares 37.32 377
15. VARON CUENCA Irene 11 Club Natacio Muro 38.07 355

Baja CALIZ HUERTAS Laia 11 C.N. Calvia
Baja BENFENATI Eva 11 Cn.Palma De Mallorca

Junior Femenino

1. JAUME BRAVO Blanca 08 A. Master Baleares 30.11 719
2. BUCIU BOLOGA Ania Cristina 07 C.N.Llucmajor 30.38 700
3. TOMAS TOMAS Aina 08 Cn.Palma De Mallorca 31.28 641
4. DIAZ PERELLO Marina 07 C.N. Felanitx 32.75 559
5. CASTAÑER NOGUERA Laura 09 C.N. Voltor Balear 33.22 535
6. ROJO CAPA Carlota 09 C.N.Llucmajor 34.15 493
7. CIRER CABOT Maria 09 Cn.Palma De Mallorca 34.34 484
8. GENOVA RADEVA Anna 07 Cn.Palma De Mallorca 34.91 461

Baja GUIMERA VAN DER WAL Anna 08 Rafa Nadal

Abs.

1. JAUME BRAVO Blanca 08 A. Master Baleares 30.11 719
2. GUASP BAUZA Marta Maria 04 Cn.Palma De Mallorca 30.36 701
3. BUCIU BOLOGA Ania Cristina 07 C.N.Llucmajor 30.38 700
4. TOMAS TOMAS Aina 08 Cn.Palma De Mallorca 31.28 641
5. JUAN GARCIA Sofia Maria 11 C.N. Portus 32.00 599
6. DIAZ PERELLO Marina 07 C.N. Felanitx 32.75 559
7. BESALDUCH ALVAREZ Olimpia 10 Cn.Palma De Mallorca 32.94 549
8. CASTAÑER NOGUERA Laura 09 C.N. Voltor Balear 33.22 535
9. ALVAREZ ARGENTO Renee 13 C.N.Sta.Eulalia Rio 33.43 525 MMT

10. CANET PONS Malena 11 C.N. Inca 33.58 518
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Campeonato de Baleares de Verano INF-JUN-ABS 2025
Piscinas son Hugo - Palma, 5 - 6/7/2025

Prueba 146, Fem., 50m Espalda, Abs.

Clasificación AN Tiempo Pts

11. ALLES CAPO Mariona 06 C.N. Jamma 33.95 501
12. LLOMPART PORTAS Azahara 10 Cn.Palma De Mallorca 34.12 494
13. ROJO CAPA Carlota 09 C.N.Llucmajor 34.15 493
14. GARCIA PROHENS Martina 10 Cn.Palma De Mallorca 34.29 487
15. CIRER CABOT Maria 09 Cn.Palma De Mallorca 34.34 484
16. ITURRALDE VIDARTE Angels Aymara 12 Cn.Palma De Mallorca 34.42 481
17. WONG PADILLA Aroa 11 C.N. Eivissa 34.67 471
18. MORAGUES CARDELL Aina 11 C.N.Llucmajor 34.72 469
19. GENOVA RADEVA Anna 07 Cn.Palma De Mallorca 34.91 461
20. BERGAS COMAS Isabel 10 C.N. La Salle-Palma 35.27 447
21. ALVARIÑO TOMÁS Paula 11 C.N. Felanitx 35.83 426
22. CANALEJO SELAS Iara 12 C.N. Portus 35.93 423
23. GINARD RIGO Maria 10 C.N. Voltor Balear 36.06 418
24. MAS GARI Aina 11 C.N.Llucmajor 36.67 398
25. ROSSELLO BRUGAROLAS Ariadna 11 Cn.Palma De Mallorca 36.99 388
26. SANAM SOUZA Malena Bediang 10 C.N. Eivissa 37.03 386
27. BACHVAROVA BANOVSKI Eva 11 A. Master Baleares 37.32 377
28. VARON CUENCA Irene 11 Club Natacio Muro 38.07 355

Baja CALIZ HUERTAS Laia 11 C.N. Calvia
Baja BENFENATI Eva 11 Cn.Palma De Mallorca
Baja GUIMERA VAN DER WAL Anna 08 Rafa Nadal


